
2021 Junior Pan Am Selection Event, Day 1 Results
First Last V D-Score V E-Score V Final ND UB D-Score UB E-Score UB Final BB D-Score BB E-Score BB Final FX D-Score FX E-Score ND FX Final AA

Katelyn Jong 5.400 8.900 14.300 5.500 8.100 13.600 5.100 8.150 13.250 5.200 8.050 13.250 54.400
Kailin Chio 5.000 9.400 14.400 5.500 7.650 13.150 5.800 7.950 13.750 5.000 7.700 12.700 54.000
Levi Jung-Ruivivar 5.000 8.950 13.850 0.100 5.400 7.650 13.050 4.900 8.300 13.200 4.900 8.450 13.350 53.450

Azaraya Raakbar 5.000 9.250 14.250 5.000 7.250 12.250 5.100 6.950 12.050 5.100 8.000 0.100 13.000 51.550
Joscelyn Roberson 5.400 8.750 14.150 4.700 7.000 11.700 5.900 7.750 13.650 4.400 7.500 11.900 51.400

Tiana Sumanasekera 5.400 8.900 14.300 4.100 7.150 11.250 6.000 7.800 13.800 5.100 7.100 0.300 11.900 51.250
Madray Johnson 4.600 9.100 13.700 4.800 6.700 11.500 5.400 8.200 13.600 4.900 7.450 12.350 51.150
Avery King 4.600 8.950 13.550 4.600 7.400 12.000 4.900 7.700 12.600 4.800 7.750 0.200 12.350 50.500
Gabby Van Frayan 4.600 8.850 13.450 4.500 7.050 11.550 5.100 6.900 12.000 5.100 7.800 12.900 49.900
Nola Matthews 4.600 8.650 12.950 0.300 5.400 7.100 12.500 5.000 7.100 12.100 4.800 7.150 11.950 49.500
Ella Murphy 4.600 9.000 13.600 4.200 5.650 9.850 5.000 7.850 12.850 4.800 8.100 0.100 12.800 49.100

V Team UB Team BB Team FX Team Team Score
43.000 39.800 41.200 39.600 163.600



Vault, Day 1 D-Score E-Score Final Score ND
Kailin Chio 5.000 9.400 14.400

Katelyn Jong 5.400 8.900 14.300
Tiana Sumanasekera 5.400 8.900 14.300

Azaraya Raakbar 5.000 9.250 14.250
Joscelyn Roberson 5.400 8.750 14.150

Levi Jung-Ruivivar 5.000 8.950 13.850 0.100
Madray Johnson 4.600 9.100 13.700

Ella Murphy 4.600 9.000 13.600
Avery King 4.600 8.950 13.550
Gabby Van Frayan 4.600 8.850 13.450
Nola Matthews 4.600 8.650 12.950 0.300

Vault, Day 2 D-Score E-Score Final Score ND
Kailin Chio

Katelyn Jong
Tiana Sumanasekera

Azaraya Raakbar
Joscelyn Roberson

Levi Jung-Ruivivar
Madray Johnson

Ella Murphy
Avery King
Gabby Van Frayan
Nola Matthews



Bars, Day 1 D-Score E-Score Final Score
Katelyn Jong 5.500 8.100 13.600
Kailin Chio 5.500 7.650 13.150
Levi Jung-Ruivivar 5.400 7.650 13.050
Nola Matthews 5.400 7.100 12.500

Azaraya Raakbar 5.000 7.250 12.250
Avery King 4.600 7.400 12.000

Joscelyn Roberson 4.700 7.000 11.700
Gabby Van Frayan 4.500 7.050 11.550

Madray Johnson 4.800 6.700 11.500
Tiana Sumanasekera 4.100 7.150 11.250
Ella Murphy 4.200 5.650 9.850

Bars, Day 2 D-Score E-Score Final Score
Madray Johnson 5.200 8.250 13.450

Nola Matthews 5.500 7.600 13.100
Katelyn Jong 5.400 7.400 12.800
Kailin Chio 5.300 7.000 12.300
Gabby Van Frayan 4.700 7.400 12.100

Levi Jung-Ruivivar 4.900 7.050 11.950
Avery King 4.600 7.150 11.750

Azaraya Raakbar 4.800 5.850 10.650
Ella Murphy 4.100 6.300 10.400

Tiana Sumanasekera
Joscelyn Roberson



Beam, Day 1 D-Score E-Score Final Score
Tiana Sumanasekera 6.000 7.800 13.800
Kailin Chio 5.800 7.950 13.750

Joscelyn Roberson 5.900 7.750 13.650
Madray Johnson 5.400 8.200 13.600
Katelyn Jong 5.100 8.150 13.250

Levi Jung-Ruivivar 4.900 8.300 13.200
Ella Murphy 5.000 7.850 12.850

Avery King 4.900 7.700 12.600
Nola Matthews 5.000 7.100 12.100

Azaraya Raakbar 5.100 6.950 12.050
Gabby Van Frayan 5.100 6.900 12.000

Beam, Day 2 D-Score E-Score Final Score
Tiana Sumanasekera 5.900 8.150 14.050

Joscelyn Roberson 5.700 7.900 13.600
Ella Murphy 5.000 8.150 13.150

Katelyn Jong 5.100 8.050 13.150
Levi Jung-Ruivivar 4.800 8.150 12.950

Azaraya Raakbar 5.300 7.450 12.750
Avery King 4.900 7.800 12.700
Kailin Chio 5.900 6.650 12.550
Nola Matthews 5.400 6.850 12.250

Gabby Van Frayan 4.600 7.150 11.750
Madray Johnson



Floor, Day 1 D-Score E-Score ND Final Score
Levi Jung-Ruivivar 4.900 8.450 13.350

Katelyn Jong 5.200 8.050 13.250
Azaraya Raakbar 5.100 8.000 0.100 13.000
Gabby Van Frayan 5.100 7.800 12.900

Ella Murphy 4.800 8.100 0.100 12.800
Kailin Chio 5.000 7.700 12.700

Madray Johnson 4.900 7.450 12.350
Avery King 4.800 7.750 0.200 12.350
Nola Matthews 4.800 7.150 11.950

Joscelyn Roberson 4.400 7.500 11.900
Tiana Sumanasekera 5.100 7.100 0.300 11.900

Floor, Day 2 D-Score E-Score ND Final Score
Tiana Sumanasekera 5.000 8.300 13.300

Joscelyn Roberson 5.200 7.800 13.000
Madray Johnson 4.800 8.150 0.100 12.850
Gabby Van Frayan

Ella Murphy
Levi Jung-Ruivivar

Katelyn Jong
Azaraya Raakbar

Nola Matthews
Kailin Chio
Avery King




